Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Nicol - (736300) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:57.31
1:58.60
2:01.31
2:01.63
2:01.71
2:01.95
2:02.90
2:03.07
2:03.12
2:03.55
2:04.19
2:04.31
2:04.50
2:04.56
2:04.80
2:04.82
2:05.53
2:05.58
2:06.07
2:06.19
2:06.22
2:06.59
2:07.00
2:07.58
2:08.16

2:08.44
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Date

13/03/20
25/07/19
17/07/21
01/02/20
09/07/17
28/04/18
09/07/17
01/07/18
27/01117
17/02/18
25/05/19
15/07/18
01/04/17
02/04/17
14/07/19
30/01/16
29/05/16
02/04/16
14/01/18
26/05/18
17/07/16
03/07/16
17/07/16
15/07/18
26/07/15
02/04/15

AnINAIAE

Meet

Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
Scottish Summer Meet

University of Aberdeen International Open
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Oamtilial Naticmal Aaa Mumiin Almaciamalbina

Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross
South Lanarkshire
Glasgow
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
RCP Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sunderland
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
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ERVXY
2:08.49
2:09.58
2:10.72
2:10.84
2:10.91
2:11.61
2:11.89
2:13.08
2:15.28
2:20.13

2:28.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.31
1:57.31
2:01.63
1:58.60
2:04.80
2:04.19
2:07.58
2:04.31
2:03.07
2:06.19
2:01.95
2:03.55
2:06.07
2:02.90
2:01.71
2:04.56
2:04.50
2:03.12
2:06.22
2:07.00
2:06.59
2:09.58
2:05.53
2:11.89
2:08.49
2:05.58
2:10.72
2:04.82
2:08.16
2:10.84
2:10.91
2:08.47
2:08.44
2:13.08
2:11.61
2:15.28
2:20.13

2:28.52
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02/04/16
30/06/16
13/03/16
30/05/15
05/04/15
31/01/15
30/04/16
08/03/15
26/06/14
09/02/14
10/02/13

Date

17/07/21
13/03/20
01/02/20
25/07/19
14/07/19
25/05/19
15/07/18
15/07/18
01/07/18
26/05/18
28/04/18
17/02/18
14/01/18
09/07/17
09/07/17
02/04/17
01/04/17
27/01117
17/07/16
17/07/16
03/07/16
30/06/16
29/05/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
13/03/16
30/01/16
26/07/15

30/05/15
05/04/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
08/03/15
31/01/15
26/06/14
09/02/14
10/02/13

SUULUSTT INAUUT I AYE GITOUP UHANIPIVTISTIPS
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships

Meet

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Edinburgh International

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
British Summer Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

University of Aberdeen International Open

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix

COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
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Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
South Lanarkshire
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

VU Giasyow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
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